University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
1 212311500116
2 212325040049
3 212311500161
4 212311530110
5 212331050253
6 212322020006
7 212321080028
8 212311170150
9 212311290041
10 212311080033
11 212319010105
12 212311080154
13 212305010015
14 = 212311080097

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No.

20HIST1068414

20HIST1062587

20HIST1053351

20HIST1106355

20HIST1108692

20HIST1089066

20HIST1002500

20HIST1083616

20HIST1096647

20HIST1018271

20HIST1060022

20HIST1005483

20HIST1056687

20HIST1019679

Third Admission List - M.A. History-2020

Name

RASIK
AYOOB

MANIKANT
KUMAR

ABHYUDAYA
LAKHERA

ROHIT
VAIBHAV
SRIVASTAVA
KRISHNA
PRADIP
DANGE
SAYAN LODH
DEEPALI
SINGH

SOAMVANSHI

RABIA
KHATOON

RINKI

PREETIKA

NAG

JAYATI
SRIVASTAVA

IPSITA
BEHERA

KAVYANJALI
SUNIL JHA

University of Delhi

Alloted

Department/College

Sri Venkateswara
College

Rajdhani College
Sri Venkateswara
College

Zakir Husain Delhi
College

Rajdhani College

Sri Venkateswara
College

Sri Venkateswara
College
Sri Venkateswara
College
Daulat Ram College
Janki Devi Memorial
College

Indraprastha College
for Women

Daulat Ram College

Kamala Nehru College

Daulat Ram College

Final
Entrance
Marks

184

172

170

170

169

169

167

166

156

155

155

155

154

153

Combined
Rank

43

54

56

56

57

57

59

60

70

71

71

71

72

73

Qualifying

Marks

%/GP

70.09

59.12

62.65

61.36

93.50

70.95

83.12

64.88

64.19

67.65

64.05

63.28

75.29

63.16

Choice

10

10

10

14-12-2020
22:35:12

Category

Filled by

Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 212331050082

2 212325040128

3 212325060060

4 212311530165

5 212311490048

6 212311490164

7 212317010037

8 212311530166

9 212311550081

10 212311530184

11 212311560053

12 212331050041

13 212311550079

14 212330030033

Form No.

20HIST1147959

20HIST1045195

20HIST1141573

20HIST1106977

20HIST1042346

20HIST1022362

20HIST1051508

20HIST1099965

20HIST1133994

20HIST1097404

20HIST1155603

20HIST1141327

20HIST1132459

20HIST1109882

Third Admission List - M.A. History-2020

Name
AHMAD
RAZA

PIYUSH
KUMAR

RAHUL
KUMAR

AKASH
KUMAR

PRADEEP
MAURAY

MONU SAINI

MOSES
TWINKLE
SIMHADRI

KRISHAN
KUMAR

HAIDAR ALI

ANSHUL
YADAV

MD
SHAHNAWAZ
ANSARI

DHEERAJ
YADAV

BRAJESH
PRIYADARSHI

JISHIN
BHARATH T

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Alloted
Department/College

Ramjas College

Kirori Mal College

Ramjas College

Kirori Mal College

Sri Venkateswara

College

Ramjas College

Rajdhani College

South Campus

Zakir Husain Delhi

College

Sri Venkateswara
College

Sri Venkateswara

College

Rajdhani College

South Campus

Rajdhani College

Final
Entrance
Marks

157

149

147

145

144

143

143

143

142

142

141

140

140

139

Combined
Rank

69

77

79

81

82

83

83

83

84

84

85

86

86

87

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

61.50

53.92

57.75

63.54

68.86

76.86

65.93

54.17

60.27

63.25

56.04

0.00

57.62

56.90

14-12-2020
22:35:12

Category
Filled by
Choice  Candidate
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

2 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

4 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

4 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

4 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

3 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

7 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

5 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

8 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

7 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

4 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

7 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

6 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

15 212311700129

16 212311170199

17 = 212311090144

18 212327010062

19 212304010060

20 212314010046

21 212311100167

22 212311080011

23 212311480075

24 212318020021

25 212311100224

26 212325040103

27 212311100122

Form No.

20HIST1145972

20HIST1085155

20HIST1022321

20HIST1091416

20HIST1108382

20HIST1123574

20HIST1043919

20HIST1017064

20HIST1167386

20HIST1152217

20HIST1036523

20HIST1087678

20HIST1043034

Third Admission List - M.A. History-2020

Name

NEHA YADAV

PRIYANKA
KUMARI

JYOTI
KUMARI

ANANYA

PRERNA
PATEL

ANNU YADAV

APPOORVA

PREETI

SUSHMA
CHAUDHARY

POOJA
LOITONGBAM

BUNTY SAINI

SONAKSHI
RAJ

CHARU

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Alloted
Department/College

Lady Shri Ram College

for Women

Miranda House

Miranda House

Lady Shri Ram College
for Women

Daulat Ram College

Indraprastha College
for Women

Indraprastha College
for Women

Janki Devi Memorial
College

Janki Devi Memorial

College

Kamala Nehru College

Kamala Nehru College

Kamala Nehru College

Kamala Nehru College

Final
Entrance
Marks

132

125

123

120

118

116

115

115

115

115

114

114

113

Combined
Rank

94

101

103

106

108

110

111

111

111

111

112

112

113

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

59.82

69.07

65.05

62.26

73.77

78.18

65.47

59.95

81.40

59.44

72.25

57.12

64.34

14-12-2020
22:35:12

Category
Filled by
Choice  Candidate
1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

3 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

4 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

9 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

10 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

7 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

5 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

14 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

10 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

7 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

16 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 212311560092

2 212321080027

3 212311100130
4 212311290193

5 212320010006

Form No.

20HIST1161391

20HIST1016274

20HIST1046028

20HIST1107682

20HIST1150815

Third Admission List - M.A. History-2020

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying

Alloted Entrance  Combined Marks

Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP

LAKSHAY Ramjas College 231 8 62.50
ANAND

TIRTHANKAR Rajdhani College 127 99 73.91
SINGH

MANALI Miranda House 100 126 61.61

MEENU Daulat Ram College 100 126 60.33

KAJAL DEVI Indraprastha College 100 126 0.00

for Women

14-12-2020
22:35:12

Category
Filled by
Choice Candidate

6 SC
11 SC
4 SC
5 SC
11 SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.
1 212327010002

2 212319010065

3 212319010028

4 212311290036

Form No.

20HIST1145637

20HIST1024346

20HIST1032752

20HIST1096312

Third Admission List - M.A. History-2020

University of Delhi

Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Name

SURAJ KUJUR

DHANRA]

MEENA
VISHAL
KUMAR
MEENA

MONICA

TINHOITHENG

HAOKIP

Final
Alloted Entrance
Department/College Marks
Hans Raj College 123
Rajdhani College 122
Sri Venkateswara 120
College
Daulat Ram College 111

Combined
Rank

103

104

106

115

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP
76.40

0.00

65.49

61.10

14-12-2020

22:35:12
Category
Filled by
Choice = Candidate
3 ST
7 ST
10 ST
9 ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 212311520032

2 212303010016

3 212311530230

4 212304010025

5 212325040025

6 212328010013

7 212325040046

8 212311700107

Form No.

20HIST1081763

20HIST1154320

20HIST1103416

20HIST1055231

20HIST1055420

20HIST1071698

20HIST1085076

20HIST1144480

Third Admission List - M.A. History-2020

Name

SACHIN
AGRAWAL

SUMANTH S

DIVAKAR
KUMAR

AAKASH
SINGH
BHADOURIYA

TRIPURARI
KUMAR

PUSHPA
SHARMA

SIMRAN
DEVA

KANCHAN
KANCHAN
KANCHAN

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Alloted
Department/College

Kirori Mal College

South Campus

Rajdhani College

Sri Venkateswara
College

South Campus

Lady Shri Ram College

for Women

Kamala Nehru College

Kamala Nehru College

Final
Entrance
Marks

225

145

134

133

129

95

94

Combined
Rank

11

81

92

93

97

128

131

132

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP
55.97

73.05

70.00

64.24

68.70

77.10

0.00

71.82

Choice

10

12

18

14-12-2020
22:35:12

Category
Filled by
Candidate
EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Form No.
1 20HIST1104154

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

20HIST1046895

20HIST1068414

20HIST1066503

20HIST1128172

20HIST1078400

20HIST1056356

20HIST1037447

20HIST1003077

20HIST1082437

20HIST1057214

20HIST1018271

20HIST1067332

20HIST1034886

20HIST1028645

20HIST1075770

20HIST1045105

20HIST1020955

Third Admission List - M.A. History-2020

Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

Name

AKANKSHA
GUPTA

SARA SOHAIL
RASIK AYOOB
FARHANA
FARHANA

FARHANA

SHRADHA
ANAND

TAVISHI

VIVEK MADHU
KAIPPILLY

RIYA MARIAM
THOMAS

PRAGYA
ANURAG

PRAGYA

AKSHITA
HAZARIKA

RINKI

SHAIFALI

RICHA SINGH

HARIVANSH
GAUR

NEHA KUMARI

RIA KAUSHIK

ANUSHKA
SHARMA

University of Delhi

Alloted
Department/College

Hindu College

Miranda House
Hans Raj College

Janki Devi Memorial College

Ramjas College

Daulat Ram College

Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Khalsa
College

Sri Venkateswara College

Sri Venkateswara College

Sri Venkateswara College

Indraprastha College for
Women

Janki Devi Memorial College
Sri Venkateswara College
Kamala Nehru College

Rajdhani College

Sri Venkateswara College
Kamala Nehru College

Rajdhani College

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

79.80

72.15

70.09

69.71

68.04

67.91

67.91

67.78

67.78

67.65

67.65

67.65

67.65

67.52

67.52

67.52

67.52

67.52

Choice

11

14-12-2020
22:35:12

Category
Filled by
Candidate

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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14-12-2020

University of Delhi Third Admission List - M.A. History-2020 22:35:12
University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)
Alloted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate

1 20HIST1029969 MANTASHA MERA] Lady Shri Ram College for 85.00 2 OBC Non-Creamy
Women layer

2 20HIST1066737 VISHAL SAINI Kirori Mal College 64.96 3 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

3 20HIST1065540 ANIKET CHOUHAN Ramjas College 64.57 2 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

4 20HIST1101298 KUMAR SATWIK South Campus 64.19 5 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

5 20HIST1094586 ANJALI Sri Venkateswara College 64.05 8 OBC Non-Creamy
CHOUDHARY layer

6 20HIST1047392 ABHAY PATEL Sri Venkateswara College 64.03 9 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

7 20HIST1008957 MD RAFIGUDDIN Rajdhani College 63.93 9 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

8 20HIST1146872 YASH RASTOGI Rajdhani College 63.93 6 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

9 20HIST1159209 ABHISHEK KUMAR Sri Venkateswara College 63.80 7 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

10 20HIST1015227 NGANGOM JINITA Indraprastha College for 63.54 6 OBC Non-Creamy
Women layer

11 20HIST1099865 SOROKHAIBAM Indraprastha College for 63.46 5 OBC Non-Creamy
RISHITA DEVI Women layer

12 20HIST1155726 AMY ELANGBAM Kamala Nehru College 63.42 8 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

13 20HIST1164130 MEGHA MOTLA Kamala Nehru College 63.28 8 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

14 20HIST1105238 HEMLATA Kamala Nehru College 63.03 8 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

15 20HIST1001667 LUCKY VIJETA Janki Devi Memorial 62.70 14 OBC Non-Creamy
College layer

16 20HIST1047598 ANNU KUMARI Janki Devi Memorial 62.39 10 OBC Non-Creamy

College

layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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. ., . . 14-12-2020
University of Delhi Third Admission List - M.A. History-2020 22:35:12

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

Category
Alloted Qualifying Filled by
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice Candidate
1 20HIST1023573 ABHISHEK Ramjas College 64.31 1 SC
KUMAR
2 20HIST1021605 GULSHAN Rajdhani College 62.77 7 SC
3 20HIST1131599 NIKHIL Sri Venkateswara College 62.39 6 SC
4 20HIST1166962 KARTIK Sri Venkateswara College 62.00 7 SC
KAMAL
5 20HIST1070934 RAVI Zakir Husain Delhi College 61.75 10 SC
6 20HIST1106069 YOGESH South Campus 61.23 11 SC
7 20HIST1140209 SANJAY South Campus 60.98 9 SC
KUMAR
DIWAKAR
8 20HIST1132156 P SRINIDHI - - Lady Shri Ram College for 60.59 2 SC
Women
9 20HIST1077383 PRAGATI Daulat Ram College 60.33 6 SC
10 20HIST1111975 ANJU Janki Devi Memorial College 60.33 17 SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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. ., . . 14-12-2020
University of Delhi Third Admission List - M.A. History-2020 22:35:12

University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

Category
Alloted Qualifying Filled by
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice Candidate
1 20HIST1045063 ALABANZA Kamala Nehru College 62.51 11 ST
WIMA
SYNGKON

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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. ., . . 14-12-2020
University of Delhi Third Admission List - M.A. History-2020 22:35:12

University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

Category

Alloted Qualifying Filled by

# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice Candidate
1 20HIST1019202 PRIYANKA Miranda House 65.59 2 EWS

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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