University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212311500116	20HIST1068414	RASIK AYOOB	Sri Venkateswara College	184	43	70.09	7	Unreserved
2	212325040049	20HIST1062587	MANIKANT KUMAR	Rajdhani College	172	54	59.12	7	Unreserved
3	212311500161	20HIST1053351	ABHYUDAYA LAKHERA	Sri Venkateswara College	170	56	62.65	1	Unreserved
4	212311530110	20HIST1106355	ROHIT	Zakir Husain Delhi College	170	56	61.36	6	Unreserved
5	212331050253	20HIST1108692	VAIBHAV SRIVASTAVA	Rajdhani College	169	57	93.50	10	Unreserved
6	212322020006	20HIST1089066	KRISHNA PRADIP DANGE	Sri Venkateswara College	169	57	70.95	9	Unreserved
7	212321080028	20HIST1002500	SAYAN LODH	Sri Venkateswara College	167	59	83.12	10	Unreserved
8	212311170150	20HIST1083616	DEEPALI SINGH SOAMVANSHI	Sri Venkateswara College	166	60	64.88	6	Unreserved
9	212311290041	20HIST1096647	RABIA KHATOON	Daulat Ram College	156	70	64.19	9	Unreserved
10	212311080033	20HIST1018271	RINKI	Janki Devi Memorial College	155	71	67.65	1	Unreserved
11	212319010105	20HIST1060022	PREETIKA NAG	Indraprastha College for Women	155	71	64.05	3	Unreserved
12	212311080154	20HIST1005483	JAYATI SRIVASTAVA	Daulat Ram College	155	71	63.28	3	Unreserved
13	212305010015	20HIST1056687	IPSITA BEHERA	Kamala Nehru College	154	72	75.29	8	Unreserved
14	212311080097	20HIST1019679	KAVYANJALI SUNIL JHA	Daulat Ram College	153	73	63.16	10	Unreserved

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212331050082	20HIST1147959	AHMAD RAZA	Ramjas College	157	69	61.50	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	212325040128	20HIST1045195	PIYUSH KUMAR	Kirori Mal College	149	77	53.92	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	212325060060	20HIST1141573	RAHUL KUMAR	Ramjas College	147	79	57.75	4	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	212311530165	20HIST1106977	AKASH KUMAR	Kirori Mal College	145	81	63.54	4	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	212311490048	20HIST1042346	PRADEEP MAURAY	Sri Venkateswara College	144	82	68.86	4	OBC Non- Creamy layer
6	212311490164	20HIST1022362	MONU SAINI	Ramjas College	143	83	76.86	3	OBC Non- Creamy layer
7	212317010037	20HIST1051508	MOSES TWINKLE SIMHADRI	Rajdhani College	143	83	65.93	7	OBC Non- Creamy layer
8	212311530166	20HIST1099965	KRISHAN KUMAR	South Campus	143	83	54.17	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
9	212311550081	20HIST1133994	HAIDAR ALI	Zakir Husain Delhi College	142	84	60.27	5	OBC Non- Creamy layer
10	212311530184	20HIST1097404	ANSHUL YADAV	Sri Venkateswara College	142	84	63.25	8	OBC Non- Creamy layer
11	212311560053	20HIST1155603	MD SHAHNAWAZ ANSARI	Sri Venkateswara College	141	85	56.04	7	OBC Non- Creamy layer
12	212331050041	20HIST1141327	DHEERAJ YADAV	Rajdhani College	140	86	0.00	4	OBC Non- Creamy layer
13	212311550079	20HIST1132459	BRAJESH PRIYADARSHI	South Campus	140	86	57.62	7	OBC Non- Creamy layer
14	212330030033	20HIST1109882	JISHIN BHARATH T	Rajdhani College	139	87	56.90	6	OBC Non- Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
15	212311700129	20HIST1145972	NEHA YADAV	Lady Shri Ram College for Women	132	94	59.82	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
16	212311170199	20HIST1085155	PRIYANKA KUMARI	Miranda House	125	101	69.07	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
17	212311090144	20HIST1022321	JYOTI KUMARI	Miranda House	123	103	65.05	3	OBC Non- Creamy layer
18	212327010062	20HIST1091416	ANANYA	Lady Shri Ram College for Women	120	106	62.26	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
19	212304010060	20HIST1108382	PRERNA PATEL	Daulat Ram College	118	108	73.77	4	OBC Non- Creamy layer
20	212314010046	20HIST1123574	ANNU YADAV	Indraprastha College for Women	116	110	78.18	9	OBC Non- Creamy layer
21	212311100167	20HIST1043919	APPOORVA	Indraprastha College for Women	115	111	65.47	10	OBC Non- Creamy layer
22	212311080011	20HIST1017064	PREETI	Janki Devi Memorial College	115	111	59.95	7	OBC Non- Creamy layer
23	212311480075	20HIST1167386	SUSHMA CHAUDHARY	Janki Devi Memorial College	115	111	81.40	5	OBC Non- Creamy layer
24	212318020021	20HIST1152217	POOJA LOITONGBAM	Kamala Nehru College	115	111	59.44	14	OBC Non- Creamy layer
25	212311100224	20HIST1036523	BUNTY SAINI	Kamala Nehru College	114	112	72.25	10	OBC Non- Creamy layer
26	212325040103	20HIST1087678	SONAKSHI RAJ	Kamala Nehru College	114	112	57.12	7	OBC Non- Creamy layer
27	212311100122	20HIST1043034	CHARU	Kamala Nehru College	113	113	64.34	16	OBC Non- Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212311560092	20HIST1161391	LAKSHAY ANAND	Ramjas College	231	8	62.50	6	SC
2	212321080027	20HIST1016274	TIRTHANKAR SINGH	Rajdhani College	127	99	73.91	11	SC
3	212311100130	20HIST1046028	MANALI	Miranda House	100	126	61.61	4	SC
4	212311290193	20HIST1107682	MEENU	Daulat Ram College	100	126	60.33	5	SC
5	212320010006	20HIST1150815	KAJAL DEVI	Indraprastha College for Women	100	126	0.00	11	SC

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212327010002	20HIST1145637	SURAJ KUJUR	Hans Raj College	123	103	76.40	3	ST
2	212319010065	20HIST1024346	DHANRAJ MEENA	Rajdhani College	122	104	0.00	7	ST
3	212319010028	20HIST1032752	VISHAL KUMAR MEENA	Sri Venkateswara College	120	106	65.49	10	ST
4	212311290036	20HIST1096312	MONICA TINHOITHENG HAOKIP	Daulat Ram College	111	115	61.10	9	ST

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212311520032	20HIST1081763	SACHIN AGRAWAL	Kirori Mal College	225	11	55.97	5	EWS
2	212303010016	20HIST1154320	SUMANTH S	South Campus	145	81	73.05	5	EWS
3	212311530230	20HIST1103416	DIVAKAR KUMAR	Rajdhani College	134	92	70.00	8	EWS
4	212304010025	20HIST1055231	AAKASH SINGH BHADOURIYA	Sri Venkateswara College	133	93	64.24	1	EWS
5	212325040025	20HIST1055420	TRIPURARI KUMAR	South Campus	129	97	68.70	10	EWS
6	212328010013	20HIST1071698	PUSHPA SHARMA	Lady Shri Ram College for Women	98	128	77.10	3	EWS
7	212325040046	20HIST1085076	SIMRAN DEVA	Kamala Nehru College	95	131	0.00	12	EWS
8	212311700107	20HIST1144480	KANCHAN KANCHAN KANCHAN	Kamala Nehru College	94	132	71.82	18	EWS

University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	20HIST1104154	AKANKSHA GUPTA	Hindu College	79.80	2	Unreserved
2	20HIST1046895	SARA SOHAIL	Miranda House	72.15	3	Unreserved
3	20HIST1068414	RASIK AYOOB	Hans Raj College	70.09	4	Unreserved
4	20HIST1066503	FARHANA FARHANA FARHANA	Janki Devi Memorial College	69.71	6	Unreserved
5	20HIST1128172	SHRADHA ANAND	Ramjas College	68.04	6	Unreserved
6	20HIST1078400	TAVISHI	Daulat Ram College	67.91	4	Unreserved
7	20HIST1056356	VIVEK MADHU KAIPPILLY	Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Khalsa College	67.91	6	Unreserved
8	20HIST1037447	RIYA MARIAM THOMAS	Sri Venkateswara College	67.78	7	Unreserved
9	20HIST1003077	PRAGYA ANURAG	Sri Venkateswara College	67.78	6	Unreserved
10	20HIST1082437	PRAGYA	Sri Venkateswara College	67.65	9	Unreserved
11	20HIST1057214	AKSHITA HAZARIKA	Indraprastha College for Women	67.65	7	Unreserved
12	20HIST1018271	RINKI	Janki Devi Memorial College	67.65	1	Unreserved
13	20HIST1067332	SHAIFALI	Sri Venkateswara College	67.65	8	Unreserved
14	20HIST1034886	RICHA SINGH	Kamala Nehru College	67.52	7	Unreserved
15	20HIST1028645	HARIVANSH GAUR	Rajdhani College	67.52	5	Unreserved
16	20HIST1075770	NEHA KUMARI	Sri Venkateswara College	67.52	4	Unreserved
17	20HIST1045105	RIA KAUSHIK	Kamala Nehru College	67.52	6	Unreserved
18	20HIST1020955	ANUSHKA SHARMA	Rajdhani College	67.52	11	Unreserved

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	20HIST1029969	MANTASHA MERAJ	Lady Shri Ram College for Women	85.00	2	OBC Non-Creamy layer
2	20HIST1066737	VISHAL SAINI	Kirori Mal College	64.96	3	OBC Non-Creamy layer
3	20HIST1065540	ANIKET CHOUHAN	Ramjas College	64.57	2	OBC Non-Creamy layer
4	20HIST1101298	KUMAR SATWIK	South Campus	64.19	5	OBC Non-Creamy layer
5	20HIST1094586	ANJALI CHOUDHARY	Sri Venkateswara College	64.05	8	OBC Non-Creamy layer
6	20HIST1047392	ABHAY PATEL	Sri Venkateswara College	64.03	9	OBC Non-Creamy layer
7	20HIST1008957	MD RAFIGUDDIN	Rajdhani College	63.93	9	OBC Non-Creamy layer
8	20HIST1146872	YASH RASTOGI	Rajdhani College	63.93	6	OBC Non-Creamy layer
9	20HIST1159209	ABHISHEK KUMAR	Sri Venkateswara College	63.80	7	OBC Non-Creamy layer
10	20HIST1015227	NGANGOM JINITA	Indraprastha College for Women	63.54	6	OBC Non-Creamy layer
11	20HIST1099865	SOROKHAIBAM RISHITA DEVI	Indraprastha College for Women	63.46	5	OBC Non-Creamy layer
12	20HIST1155726	AMY ELANGBAM	Kamala Nehru College	63.42	8	OBC Non-Creamy layer
13	20HIST1164130	MEGHA MOTLA	Kamala Nehru College	63.28	8	OBC Non-Creamy layer
14	20HIST1105238	HEMLATA	Kamala Nehru College	63.03	8	OBC Non-Creamy layer
15	20HIST1001667	LUCKY VIJETA	Janki Devi Memorial College	62.70	14	OBC Non-Creamy layer
16	20HIST1047598	ANNU KUMARI	Janki Devi Memorial College	62.39	10	OBC Non-Creamy

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	20HIST1023573	ABHISHEK KUMAR	Ramjas College	64.31	1	SC
2	20HIST1021605	GULSHAN	Rajdhani College	62.77	7	SC
3	20HIST1131599	NIKHIL	Sri Venkateswara College	62.39	6	SC
4	20HIST1166962	KARTIK KAMAL	Sri Venkateswara College	62.00	7	SC
5	20HIST1070934	RAVI	Zakir Husain Delhi College	61.75	10	SC
6	20HIST1106069	YOGESH	South Campus	61.23	11	SC
7	20HIST1140209	SANJAY KUMAR DIWAKAR	South Campus	60.98	9	SC
8	20HIST1132156	P SRINIDHI	Lady Shri Ram College for Women	60.59	2	SC
9	20HIST1077383	PRAGATI	Daulat Ram College	60.33	6	SC
10	20HIST1111975	ANJU	Janki Devi Memorial College	60.33	17	SC

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	20HIST1045063	ALABANZA WIMA SYNGKON	Kamala Nehru College	62.51	11	ST

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Alloted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	20HIST1019202	PRIYANKA	Miranda House	65.59	2	EWS